
FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CU PREP C Junior

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 200 %

Jordan Smith Foxhall TicTac P816 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 130 65.00% 1

Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 128 64.00% 2

CU PREP C Junior Assisted

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 200 %

Jemmasen Smith - assisted Pippy P1534 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 121.5 60.75% 1

CU PREP C Open

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 200 %

Christine Cady Kianga Granduer 3502 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 137.5 68.75% HC

Jennifer Smith Leo 8814 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 128.5 64.25% 1

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memories 1250 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 128 64.00% 2

Bethany Gersbach Anzac Tonk 2176 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 125.5 62.75% 3

Christy Holland Ludi 1197 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 123.5 61.75% 4

Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 121 60.50% 5

Pip Collins Hayvington Oreades 5695 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 118.5 59.25%

Sarah Keevers Bling It On 5284 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 113.5 56.75%

Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 110.5 55.25%

Christine Connolly Smit’n Lorien 8260 0 0.00% SCR

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CU PREP D Open

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memories 1250 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 109.5 57.63% 1

Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 1 108 56.84% eq 2

Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 108 56.84% eq 2

Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 107 56.32% 4

(PREP D) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CU PREP E Junior

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Foxhall TicTac P816 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 120 63.16% 1

Jordan Smith Country Style 8899 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 118.5 62.37% 2

CU PREP E Junior Assisted

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jemmasen Smith - assisted Pippy P1534 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 104.5 55.00% 1

CU PREP E Open

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Christine Cady Kianga Granduer 3502 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 116.5 61.32% HC

Christy Holland Ludi 1197 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 114.5 60.26% 1

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memories 1250 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 113.5 59.74% 2

Bethany Gersbach Anzac Tonk 2176 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 109.5 57.63% 3

Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 109 57.37% 4

Jennifer Smith Leo 8814 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 108.5 57.11% 5

Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 105.5 55.53%

Sarah Keevers Bling It On 5284 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 100.5 52.89%

(PREP E) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP E) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP E) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

OC 1B - PONY

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 %

Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 174.5 62.32% 1

CU 1B

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 %

Gina Hamilton Pip Monster 9055 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 188.5 67.32% 1

Sally Rowan Chief 9827 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 183.5 65.54% 2

Ken Hogg Rockalong 458 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 180 64.29% 3

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 179.5 64.11% 4

Dianne Harvey Spicee 2099 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 1 178 63.57% 5

Jennifer Holland Wirrengulla Cambridge 8943 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 172 61.43%

Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Katie 1229 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 169 60.36%

Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 165 58.93%

Jordan Smith Country Style 8899 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 164 58.57%

Christine Connolly Smit’n Lorien 8260 0 0.00% SCR

Jennifer Smith Country Deluxe 8813 0 0.00% SCR

Vicki Evans Vivajoy 139 0 0.00% SCR

Victoria Nicholson Nerrigundah Flirt 5842 0 0.00% SCR

(1B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(1B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

OC 1C

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 %

Dianne Harvey Spicee 2099 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 171.5 61.25% 1

Gina Hamilton Pip Monster 9055 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 159.5 56.96% 2

CU 1C

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 %

Ken Hogg Rockalong 458 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 169 60.36% 1 CB 37.5

Jennifer Holland Wirrengulla Cambridge 8943 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 169 60.36% 2 CB 35.5

Sally Rowan Chief 9827 8.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 165 58.93% 3

Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 163.5 58.39% 4

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 156 55.71% 5

Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Katie 1229 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 152.5 54.46%

Jennifer Smith Country Deluxe 8813 0 0.00% SCR

Vicki Evans Vivajoy 139 0 0.00% SCR

Victoria Nicholson Nerrigundah Flirt 5842 0 0.00% SCR

(1C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(1C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CU 2B

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 340 %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 224 65.88% 1

Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Dafydd P1475 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 214.5 63.09% 2

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 209 61.47% 3

Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 186 54.71% 4

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 0 0.00% SCR

(2B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CU 2C

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 350 %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 7.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 237 67.71% 1

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 231.5 66.14% 2

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 223.5 63.86% HC

Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Dafydd P1475 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 222 63.43% 3

Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 204 58.29% 4

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 0 0.00% SCR

(2C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CR 3B

Judge - Elizabeth Rix PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 400 %

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 248 62.00% 1

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 235.5 58.88% 2

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 0 0.00% SCR

(3B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CR 3C

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 410 %

Pip Collins Tabla P582 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 249.5 60.85% 1

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 248 60.49% 2

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 233 56.83% 3

(3C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

CR 4B

Judge - Lesley Gillis PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 370 %

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 220.5 59.59% 1

Pip Collins Tabla P582 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 1 201 54.32% 2

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 199 53.78% 3

(4B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 28 July 2019

Judge - Lesley Gillis DNSW PRELIMINARY (2004) Total Technical Total Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9* 10* 11* 12* 80 80 % Judge Combined %

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 47.5 53.0 62.81% Elizabeth

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.5 50.0 59.06% Lesley

Judge - Lesley Gillis EA NOVICE (2019) Total Technical Deductions Technical % Total Artistic Time Penalties Artistic % TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11* 12* 13* 14* 120 120 % Judge Combined %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 78.0 65.00% 79.5 66.25% 65.63% Elizabeth

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1296 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.5 62.92% 84.0 70.00% 66.46% Lesley
66.04%1

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC

CR FREESTYLE

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC

60.94%1


